
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
55 
30 

134 
81 
51 
26 
36 
68 

913 
177 
17 
75 
14 
44 
6 

137 
77 

727 
47 
34 
78 

777 
2 

56 
23 
8 
3 

80 
100 
133 
72 
41 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PE 

PA 

PA 

P 

PA 

P 

PM 

PE 

PA 

P 

PA 

P 

PM 

PM 

P 

P 

Name 
Marco Solorza 
Joelsu Mitiko 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Sebastian L. Martinez 
Maico Teixeira 
Diego Faustino 
Fernando Guerra 
Marcelo Skaf 
Danilo Lewis 
Fabricio de Castro 
Nico Ferreira 
Alex Borges 
Jeferson M. Friche 
James Michael 
Luciano Pokemon 
Aldo L. P. Casalecchi Filho 
Fabio Nallin 
Bruno Corano 
Rui Luiz Alves M Cardoso 
Pablo Nunes  
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Sharbel El Hajjar 
Daniel Gurgel 
Daniel Toloni 
Mauricio Paludete Lingüiça 
Jirios Semaan Abboud 
Jose Cunha 
Juninho Trudes 
Massao Nishimoto 

Laps 
9 
3 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
3 
8 
5 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.401 
1:49.631 
1:49.753 
1:50.365 
1:50.563 
1:50.789 
1:51.045 
1:51.390 
1:51.402 
1:51.409 
1:53.391 
1:53.845 
1:54.251 
1:54.319 
1:54.720 
1:54.815 
1:54.847 
1:55.344 
1:56.012 
1:56.050 
1:56.427 
1:57.246 
1:57.989 
1:58.274 
1:58.370 
1:59.176 
1:59.921 
2:00.021 
2:03.543 
2:07.787 
2:18.429 

Diff 

1.230 
1.352 
1.964 
2.162 
2.388 
2.644 
2.989 
3.001 
3.008 
4.990 
5.444 
5.850 
5.918 
6.319 
6.414 
6.446 
6.943 
7.611 
7.649 
8.026 
8.845 
9.588 
9.873 
9.969 

10.775 
11.520 
11.620 
15.142 
19.386 
30.028 

Gap 

1.230 
0.122 
0.612 
0.198 
0.226 
0.256 
0.345 
0.012 
0.007 
1.982 
0.454 
0.406 
0.068 
0.401 
0.095 
0.032 
0.497 
0.668 
0.038 
0.377 
0.819 
0.743 
0.285 
0.096 
0.806 
0.745 
0.100 
3.522 
4.244 

10.642 

In Lap 
8 
3 
9 
9 
9 
6 
7 
9 
3 
8 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
2 
7 
6 
9 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 
1 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
JC Racing Team 

Paulinho Superbikes 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

BMW MOTORRRAD Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Mobil 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Honda Mobil 

Honda Mobil 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

TecFil Racing Team 

BH Racing 

Motonil / RC3 / Ello 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 

Misano Racing Team  

Pkm Racing 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Vulcan.Bor/Misano Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

BH Racing 

Suzuki/Econz/Best Riders/Vaz/CNM 

Black Day Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Solo Moto 

Misano Racing Team  

Sport Plus Racing 

BH Racing 

Misano Racing 

RF Racing 

Dynel's Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/05/2016 10:59:12 
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2a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE 1000cc 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK 

Qualifying started at 10:14:01 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/05/2016 10:03 


